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Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $239.50 per column inch

00O RENTALS

ROOM WITH SHARED KITCH-
EN 8 BATHROOM $695/month.
With private bathroom $740/month.
Includes cable, high speed internet,
stove, frig, gated parking, hardwood
flooring, laundry facility, A/C. 2605
Orchard. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com (9-11)

USC

Best Prices
All Semesters

Hotel-Style

540

Night

YOUR OWN ROOM
s ? 2 2T0 4 BEDROOMS
BEST LOCATIONS

WALK TO USC

Tinyurl.com/nuppm
nuppmbrian@hotmail.com
Office: (213) 446-0680

PRIVATE BEDROOM / SHARE
BATH, $620/MONTH AND UP.
Stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry,
hardwood flooring throughout, gated
parking. 1210-1212 W. 37th Place. Call
us at (213) 765-3330 or e-mail us at
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(9-10)

LOOKING FOR A ROOMMATE
IN 2 BDRM /2 BATH

$450/month, double occupancy.
TV, A/C, wood floor, refrig in each
room. Cable, internet included.
Great location. 1 block from USC.
Located on Ellendale Place.
Call Sunny (213) 272-2309,
(213) 842-3001 or
e-mail soncollins@ymail.com

NON-SMOKER: Furnished room
for rent 2 blocks from campus. $500/
month. Available Now. (323) 719-8086,
(323) 732-8227. (9-5)

APARTMENTS

3 BEDROOM/2 BATH $2,100/
MONTH AND UP with two weeks
free rent. Includes cable, high speed in-
ternet, stove, frig, gated parking, hard-
wood flooring, laundry facility, A/C.
2605 Orchard. Call us at

(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-10)

2 BDRM/2 BATH,
1 BLOCK
FROM USC
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Charming open, airy
building with an exclusive
outdoor patio setting!

1 block from USC and
short walk to shops and
restaurants. Available now
for a great value price.

2 bdrm/2 bath, clean,
functional spaces, open,
bright kitchen, wood
flooring, beautiful interior
lighting fixture, bi-fold door
closets, cable + internet
included, refrigerator,
dishwasher & gas stove,
A/C + heater, 2 parking
spaces available, laundry
on-site, 1 year lease,
security deposit.

2652-2656 Ellendale PI.
L.A., CA 90007
Ellendale PI. at 29th St.

Please ask for Sunny at
(213) 272-2309,
(213) 842-3001 or e-mail
soncollins@ymail.com
if interested.
Thanks for looking!
Please ask for discount!

(9-10)

RENOVATED BACHELOR $875/
MONTH AND UP. Hardwood floor-
ing, cable, high speed internet, stove,
frig, A/C, microwave, LCD TV (select-
ed units), laundry, dishwasher, gated
parking. 3036 S. Hoover St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-10)

2 BDRM APT. 1 block to USC, park-
ing. (323) 422-1650 / (323) 753-1059.
(9-10)

LARGE STUDIOS

New carpet, Remodeled kitchen w/
new cabinets and new appliances.
$845/month + $900 deposit.

No Pets. 4121 S. Halldale Ave.
Blanche: (323) 815-1313
or (323) 309-5614

(9-18)

USC CLOSE. 3 bedroom/1 bath, laun-
dry facilities, parking. $1,500/month.
Available September 1st. Info:

(562) 715-6240. (9-5)

STUDIOS $850/MONTH AND
UP. Includes cable, gas, high speed
internet, stove, frig, laundry, A/C. 1137
‘W. 25th St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com (9-10)

$1,200/MONTH

1 BEDROOM WITH OFFICE
ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED, near
USC/Leimert Park. Large bright upper
apartment. Includes: Electricity, Gas,
Water, Garbage. Access to large backyard.
Available Sept 1st. Contact Dominique:

ddbcespedes@gmail.com (9.4

RENOVATED STUDIO $795/
MONTH AND UP. Includes all utili-
ties, stove, frig, laundry, gated parking
if available. 2913 S. Flower St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-10)

2 BEDROOM/2 BATH $1,575/
MONTH AND UP with two weeks
free rent. Includes cable, high speed
internet, stove, frig, gated parking,
hardwood flooring. 2142 S. Oak Street.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (9-10)

HOUSE/CONDO

LIVE WITH FRIENDS!

10 bedroom / 4 bathroom house
for rent. Available now for 2014-15
school year. Hardwood floors,
antique fixtures, parking, gated
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